BCAP0050 P270 T01
Part Number BCAP0050 P270 T01
Manufacturer Maxwell Technologies, Inc.
Description CAP 50F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BCAP0050 P270 T01 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BCAP0050 P270 T01
Manufacturer Part Number BCAP0050 P270 T01 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Maxwell Technologies, Inc. Description CAP 50F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 2.7V Tolerance -
Termination Through Hole Size / Dimension 0.709" Dia (18.00mm)
Series HC Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 65°C
Lead Spacing 0.295" (7.50mm) Height - Seated (Max) 1.634" (41.50mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 20 mOhm Capacitance 50F
T01 Maxwell Technologies, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BCAP0050 P270 T01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BCAP0050 P270 T01
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BCAP0025 P270 T01 CAP 25F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0025 P270 T11 CAP 25F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0010 P270 T12 CAP 10F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0650 P270 K04 CAP 650F 2.7V THREADED Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0350 E270 T13 CAP 350F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0010 P270 T11 CAP 10F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0010 P270 X01 CAP SUPER 10F 2.7V WIRE LEAD XP Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0010 P270 S01 CAP 10F 2.7V WIRE LEAD Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 488 pcs
BCAP0310 P270 T10 CAP 310F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0100 P270 T07 CAP 100F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0025 P270 S01 CAP 25F 2.7V WIRE LEAD Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0360 P270 S18 CAP EDLC 360F 0% +20% 2.7V T/H Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0050 P270 S01 CAP 50F 2.7V WIRE LEAD Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 800 pcs
BCAP0050 P270 X01 CAP SUPER 50F 2.7V WIRE LEAD XP Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 612 pcs
BCAP0025 P270 X01 CAP SUPER 25F 2.7V WIRE LEAD XP Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0150 P270 T07 CAP 150F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0100 P270 T01 CAP 100F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0350 E270 T11 CAP 350F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
BCAP0100 P270 S07 CAP 100F 2.7V WIRE LEAD Maxwell Technologies, Inc. 188 pcs
BCAP0010 P270 T01 CAP 10F 2.7V THROUGH HOLE Maxwell Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BCAP0050 P270 T01 Details PDF